ILUKA RESOURCES LTD.

ILUKA RESOURCES LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000ILU1  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:11

Price
5.66 AUD
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 3.10% (0.17)

AU000000ILU1
ILU

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,459 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

5.65 AUD (6,550)
5.66 AUD (3,996)
5.62 AUD

5.67 AUD

5.56 AUD

5.49 AUD
5.632058 AUD
2,489,885
14,397,171.47
3,829

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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761
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ILU1&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e5fad258145d0f7e45b5cca4c3727464dd54e6621ac318dc51abfe5b01a41ef&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38cddbefdd7a943b9&time=1724041077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f78bc419cd074f8456bcedf0c679cfa901e9064255db79282124e58c48e67cb&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01fb0f230f9cc423b&time=1724041077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73ff2a7ccd0d9e0da1c70eab1b584cda3e8d96cf8b38d54ed82531f02c28490a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=373d2bce6cba24bc6&time=1724041077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed9a9813deaeb0557bd631ad005e61fdd8c81f90da716368151e804952eae286&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7915d058116c5a02e&time=1724041077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=228e56142a0457fc2f607e32df437c247ea8054e27bf9ad28287db7bc60f9efb&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b49215b14e3f91fcc&time=1724041077&tool=RSC

ILUKA RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:11

Price
5.66 AUD
Difference (] 3.10% (0.17)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000ILU1
Symbol ILU
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,459 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.65 AUD (6,550)
Ask (Ask size) 5.66 AUD (3,996)
Open 5.62 AUD
High 5.67 AUD
Low 5.56 AUD
Close (prev. day) 5.49 AUD
VWAP 5.632058 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,489,885
Trading volume 14,397,171.47
Number of trades 3,829
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.14% -37.40% -38.22%
Perf (abs.) -0.92 -2.06 -2.13
Beta 1.31 1.47 1.50
Volatility 39.03 39.07 40.07

ERSTE

Group

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00 [ f |

7.00 |I.'
6.00

5.00

Sy

10,2019 06.2020 02,2021 10.2021 06.2022 02,2023 10200582024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | da

te

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:26

10:32

08:01

08:58

19:00

Price
(mio.)
3.461 EUR 0.00
3.349 EUR 0.00
3.39 EUR 0.00

3.393 EUR 0.00

3.63USD 0.01

Trading volume

5.58 AUD (1,393,959)
6.07 AUD (1,568,275)
6.87 AUD (1,810,559)
7.08 AUD (2,165,173)

8.31 AUD (2024/05/08)

5.40 AUD (2024/08/07)

9.45 AUD (2023/08/18)

5.40 AUD (2024/08/07)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000ILU1
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26115014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40366072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11000570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960807

ILUKA RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08

2024/08/ 19:30 3.417 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 3.387 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:10 5.66 AUD 14.40
16

3,829
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8255914

ILUKA RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

¢

ILUKA

Contact Details
ILUKA RESOURCES LTD.

Level 23 140 Street, St George's Terrace -
WA 6000 PERTH

Telefon: (08) 9360 4700
Fax: (08) 9360 4777
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tom O'Leary
Adele Stratton

Daniel
McGrath

Matthew
Blackwell

Rob Hattingh
Sarah
Hodgson
Shane Tilka

Sue Wilson

Theuns de
Bruyn

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Robert Cole

Andrea Sutton
Lynne Saint
Marcelo de

Almeida Bastos
Susie Corlett

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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